





BAR SNACKS Available in the bar only

12pm-10pm Monday to Friday
Spm-10pm Saturday’s

BBQ SPICED CRISPS (pb, gf) £4
GREEN COLOSSAL OLIVES (pb, gf ) £4
PINK PEPPERCORN & MAPLE NUTS (pb, gf ) £4.5

ROLLED OAT SODA BREAD (v) £7
cultured butter, toasted milk powder

CHEESE & ONION CROQUETTES (v, gf ) £9
Montgomery’s Cheddar, grape mustard mayo

A VERY GOOD BRITISH CHEESE £12
chutney & toast

WALDORF SALAD(v,gf) £14
pickled celery, golden raisins & caramelised pecans

AGED BEEF TARTARE £12 / £20
beef fat charred seeded loaf, confit egg

TUNA MELT £13.5
cheddar, green chilli, sourdough

DOUBLE BEEF SLIDER £15

American cheese, burger sauce, pickle, milk bun
FRENCH FRIES (pb, gf ) £5

CHERRY BAKEWELL (v, gf ) £9.5
almond frosting, caramelised pecans

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (pb) £8
biscoff crumb, orange syrup

Let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We do our best to adapt dishes to
accommodate dietary needs. However, items may be exposed to traces during preparation.

(v) Vegetarian (pb) Plant-based (gf ) Gluten Free



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £ 15

SO-HOE
Cazcabel Blanco, Manzana Verde, green strawberry, mint

CUPPA G&T
No.3 gin, Italicus, rose, cherry, London Essence blood orange & elderflower tonic

ABSTRACT 19
Ramsbury vodka, Aperol, Melonade, strawberry, Mt. Fuji bitter

THE BITTER EARL

Ramsbury Gin infused with Earl Grey Tea, Campari, Mancino Rosso,
Beesou Honey Apéritif

SEASONAL COCKTAILS

THE WINTER AGAVE £15.5
Cazcabel Tequila, Beesou Honey Aperitif, Pama, spice syrup, lime

COASTAL SMOKE £15.5
Papa Salt Coastal Gin , Muyu Vetiver, Apricot, smoke & oak bitter,
lemon, foamer

THE VELVET AMBER £15
Burn Faith Brandy, Blend Coffee , Cacao Blanc, tonka Cream

PALM PALOMA £18
Palmarae Gin , Pama, Grapefruit Bitter, saline solution, agave , Tajin Spice

MORNING IN OAXACA £15.5
Ojo De Dios Mezcal, Apricot, Savoia Orancino , orange marmelade, rbubarb Bitter

]

L

4]

]

L

[+



SPRITZ

BEESOU SPRITZ £14.50
Beesou Honey Aperitif, London Essence Soda, Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ £14.50
Aperol, Prosecco, London Essence Soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ £14.50
Campari, Prosecco, London Essence Soda

CHERRY BITTER £14.50
Bellamie, Prosecco, London Essence Soda

SARTI SPRITZ £14.50
Sarti, Prosecco , London Essence Soda

NO-LO

THINK TWICE £9.5
Everleaf Marine, apple, lime, agave

DREAM WEAVER £10

Everleaf Forest, spice Syrup, London essence White Peach

& Jasmine Soda

RIGHT THYME £9.5

Everleaf Mountain. thyme cordial, lemon, London Essence Soda

CRODINO SPRITZ £9.5



FI1ZZ 125ML / BOTTLE

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay (non-alcoholic) 9/35
Prosecco DOC Spumante Adalina 9.5/42
Veneto, NV, Italy

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée 15.5/89
Sussex, NV, UK

Devaux, Coeur des Bar Blanc de Noirs 16 /90
Champagne, NV, France

Devaux,Coeur des Bar Rosé 18 /100
Champagne, NV, France

Devaux D Millesime 140
Champagne, NV, France, 2012

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut 150
Champagne, NV, France

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé 180
Champagne, NV, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 200

Champagne, NV, France

ROSE 175ML / 500ML / BOTTLE

Mon Rosé 10/29 /42
Languedoc, 2023, France

Cuvée Alexandre® Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence Rosé

Chdteau Beaulieu, 2024, France 16.5/58/78



WHITE 175ML / 500ML / BOTTLE

Sanama Reserva, Cachapoal Valley Chardonnay
Andes, 2023, Chile
Estate Fairtrade, Pinot Grigio, Argento
Mendoza, Argentina
Picpoul de Pinet ‘Les Courtelles’
Languedoc, 2023, France
Vinho Verde Alvarinho Reserva, Quinta de Azevedo
Portugal, 2022
Prince Metternich, Riesling, Schloss Johannisberg
Germany, 2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford
Mariborough, 2023, New Zealand
Lugarara” Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana
Piemonte, 2024, Italy
Vigneti del Cerro Verdicchio di Matelica, Cantine Belisario
Marche, Italy 2024

Lois , Kamptal Griiner Veltliner
Loimer, 2023, Austria

Zapallar Albarifio, Outer Limits by Montes, Aconcagua Costa
Aconcagua, 2024, Chile

Tradition Sancerre Blanc, Daniel Chotard

Sancerre, 2022, France

“Solosole” Vermentino, Poggio al Tesoro

Tuscany, 2023, Italy

Langhe Chardonnay, Massolino,

Piemonte, 2023, Italy

Chablis *Les Champréaux ", Domaine Vrignaud
Burgundy, 2022, France

Pouilly-Fuissé ler Cru " Aux Chailloux", Domaine Corsin
Burgundy, 2020, France

Chassagne-Montrachet *Vieilles Vignes®, David Moret
Burgundy, 2022, France

10/29/42

10.5/29.5/43

12 /33.5/ 48

55

65

14.5/45/60

15/44 /62

64

67

75

79

90

98

108

145

200



RED 175ML / 500ML / BOTTLE

Il Faggio, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

2022, Ttaly

Sanama Reserva, Cachapoal Valley, Merlot

Andes, 2022, Chile

César Fernandez, El Coto

Rioja, 2020, Spain

Papa Figos™ Douro Tinto, Casa

Ferreirinha, 2023, Portugal

Lucien Lardy, Beaujolais Villages “Vignes de 1951”
Beaujolais, 2022, France

Primitivo di Puglia, A Mano

Puglia, 2023, Italy

Jaraman Shiraz, Wakefield Wines

Clare Valley, 2021, Australia

Bourgogne Pinot Noir “Les Ursulines’, Jean-Claude Boisset
Burgundy, 2023, France

Argento Single Block, Organic, Malbec

O Mendoza, 2022, Argentina

Chianti Classico, Fontodi

Tuscany, 2022, Italy

Il Seggio” Bolgheri, Poggio al Tesoro

Tuscany, 2022, Italy

Chateauneuf du Pape, le Calice de Saint Pierre
Southern Rhéne, 2023, France

Chateau d’Arcole Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Biodynamic
Bordeaux, 2021, France

Barolo " Albe", G.D. Vajra

Piemonte, 2021, Italy

*Vigna Garzon™ Amarone della Valpolicella, Pieropan
Veneto, 2018, Italy

Nuits-Saint-Georges, Jean-Claude Boisset,
Burgundy, 2021, France

Flaccianello della Pieve", Fontodi,

Tuscany, 2020, Italy

40

10/29 /42

50

13/40/55

13 /40 /55

15/44 /62

70

75

79

95

110

115

120

142

155

185

245



SWEET

Recioto di Soave, Corte del Sole
Veneto, 2019, Italy

Sauternes, Chateau Laville
Bordeaux, 2019, France

Arima Late Harvest, Gorka Izagirre
Bizkaiko Txakolina, 2020, Spain

BEER / CIDER

Noam, Bavarian Lager 5.2% (330ml)
Lucky Saint, 0.5% (330ml)
Showerings, triple vintage 6.8% (375ml)

DRAUGHT BEER

Unity Lager - Coalition Brewing 4.5%
Tropical Session IPA - Signal Brewery 4.2%
Solstice Pale Ale - Signal Beer Co 4.5%
Guiness 4.4%

7SML / BOTTLE

53
12.5/68

85

ISANEN

HALF/PINT

3.75/7.5

3.75/7.5

3.75/7.5
3.75/7.5



VODKA

Ramsbury
Boatyard
Haku
Belvedere
Tito’s
Konik’s Tail
Mermaid Salt
Grey Goose

GIN

Ramsbury
Plymouth
Hendrick’s
Cotswolds
6 O’clock

Tanqueray No.10

No.3 Gin

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru

Boatyard
Roku

Plymouth Navy

Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Palmarae

SOML

1
12
12
12
12
14
14
14

1
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

12.5
13
14
14.5
18

19



RUM

Duppy Share White
Duppt Share Spiced
Plantation Pineapple

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

El Dorado 15yo
Ron Zacapa 23yr

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Blanco
Teremana Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver
Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

SOML

11

1

14

16
16.50
18

12
14
16
16
17
18
19
21
28
37
45
46



MEZCAL

Amores Verde
Koch

Ojo de Dios, Coffee
The Lost Explorer
Casamigos

Siete Misterios
Neta

BLENDED
SCOTCH

Dewar’s White Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18yo

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

HIGHLANDS

Glenturret Triple Wood
Old Pultney 15yo
Deanstown 18yo

SPEYSIDE
Craigellachie 13yo
Macallan 12

LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12yo

ISLAY
Kilchoman Sanaig
Bowmore Darkest 15y0

SOML

12
14
14
18
20
29
35

1
12
20

20
22
24

16
35

14

16
19



IRISH WHISKEY

Tullamore Dew
Teeling Small Batch
Connemara

BOURBON

Evan Williams Extra Aged
Woodford Reserve

Eagle Rare 10yo

Four Roses Single Barrel
Angel’s Envy

Mitcher’s Bourbon

RYE

Rittenhouse Rye

Whistle Pig Piggyback Rye 6yo

THE REST OF THE WORLD

Toki Suntori
Yamazaki Single Malt
Hibiki Harmony

SOML

10
1
15

12
12
13
14
19
23

12
15

12
25
26



ARMAGNAC SOML

Darroze 12yo 19.5
COGNAC

Pierre Ferrand Ambre 15
Camus VSOP 15
Hine Rare 16
Tesseron Lot.90 30
Martell Cordon Bleu 36

CALAVADOS / BRANDY / CIDER BRANDY

Burnt Faith 10
Somerset Cider Brandy Syo 1
Avallen Calvados 14



SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

London Essence Ginger Ale
London Essence Lemonade
London Essence Tonic
London Essence Soda Water
Belu Water Still, 750ml

Belu Water Sparkling, 750ml

COLD PRESS
JUICES

Orange / Pink Grapefruit / Apple
Daily Greens
Berry Boost

Ll



ORIGIN COFFEE

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Mocha

HOT DRINKS

Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate

TEAS BY
CANTON

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile

Jade Green tips
Rooibos

Jasmine Pearls
Lemongrass & ginger

3.5
3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5



