

Nessa



## BAR SNACKS

---

Available in the bar only  
12pm-10pm Monday to Friday  
5pm-10pm Saturday's

BBQ SPICED CRISPS (pb, gf ) £4

GREEN COLOSSAL OLIVES (pb, gf ) £4

PINK PEPPERCORN & MAPLE NUTS (pb, gf ) £4.5

ROLLED OAT SODA BREAD (v) £7

cultured butter, toasted milk powder

CHEESE & ONION CROQUETTES (v, gf ) £9

Montgomery's Cheddar, grape mustard mayo

A VERY GOOD BRITISH CHEESE £12

chutney & toast

WALDORF SALAD(v,gf) £14

pickled celery, golden raisins & caramelised pecans

AGED BEEF TARTARE £12 / £20

beef fat charred seeded loaf, confit egg

TUNA MELT £13.5

cheddar, green chilli, sourdough

DOUBLE BEEF SLIDER £15

American cheese, burger sauce, pickle, milk bun

FRENCH FRIES (pb, gf ) £5

CHERRY BAKEWELL (v, gf ) £9.5

almond frosting, caramelised pecans

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (pb) £8

biscoff crumb, orange syrup

Let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We do our best to adapt dishes to accommodate dietary needs. However, items may be exposed to traces during preparation.

(v) Vegetarian (pb) Plant-based (gf) Gluten Free

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £ 15

---

### SO-HOE

*Cazcabel Blanco, Manzana Verde, green strawberry, mint*



### CUPPA G&T

*No.3 gin, Italicus, rose, cherry, London Essence blood orange & elderflower tonic*



### ABSTRACT 19

*Ramsbury vodka, Aperol, Melonade, strawberry, Mt. Fuji bitter*



### THE BITTER EARL

*Ramsbury Gin infused with Earl Grey Tea, Campari, Mancino Rosso, Beesou Honey Apéritif*



## SEASONAL COCKTAILS

---

### THE WINTER AGAVE £ 1 5. 5

*Cazcabel Tequila, Beesou Honey Aperitif, Pama, spice syrup, lime*



### COASTAL SMOKE £15.5

*Papa Salt Coastal Gin , Muyu Vetiver, Apricot, smoke & oak bitter, lemon, foamer*



### THE VELVET AMBER £15

*Burn Faith Brandy, Blend Coffee , Cacao Blanc, tonka Cream*



### PALM PALOMA £18

*Palmarae Gin , Pama, Grapefruit Bitter, saline solution, agave , Tajin Spice*



### MORNING IN OAXACA £15.5

*Ojo De Dios Mezcal, Apricot, Savoia Orancino , orange marmelade, rhubarb Bitter*



## SPRITZ

---

### BEESOU SPRITZ £14.50

*Beesou Honey Aperitif, London Essence Soda, Prosecco*



### APEROL SPRITZ £14.50

*Aperol, Prosecco, London Essence Soda*



### CAMPARI SPRITZ £14.50

*Campari, Prosecco, London Essence Soda*



### CHERRY BITTER £14.50

*Bellamie, Prosecco, London Essence Soda*



### SARTI SPRITZ £14.50

*Sarti, Prosecco, London Essence Soda*

## NO-LO

---

### THINK TWICE £9.5

*Everleaf Marine, apple, lime, agave*



### DREAM WEAVER £10

*Everleaf Forest, spice Syrup, London essence White Peach  
& Jasmine Soda*



### RIGHT THYME £9.5

*Everleaf Mountain. thyme cordial, lemon, London Essence Soda*



### CRODINO SPRITZ £9.5



## FIZZ

125ML / BOTTLE

---

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay (non-alcoholic)	9 / 35
Prosecco DOC Spumante Adalina	9.5 / 42
<i>Veneto, NV, Italy</i>	
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée	15.5 / 89
<i>Sussex, NV, UK</i>	
Devaux, Coeur des Bar Blanc de Noirs	16 / 90
<i>Champagne, NV, France</i>	
Devaux, Coeur des Bar Rosé	18 / 100
<i>Champagne, NV, France</i>	
Devaux D Millesime	140
<i>Champagne, NV, France, 2012</i>	
<i>Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut</i>	150
<i>Champagne, NV, France</i>	
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	180
<i>Champagne, NV, France</i>	
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc	200
<i>Champagne, NV, France</i>	

## ROSÉ

175ML / 500ML / BOTTLE

---

Mon Rosé	10 / 29 / 42
<i>Languedoc, 2023, France</i>	
Cuvée Alexandre` Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Rosé	
<i>Château Beaulieu, 2024, France</i>	16.5 / 58 / 78

## WHITE

175ML / 500ML / BOTTLE

---

Sanama Reserva, Cachapoal Valley Chardonnay <i>Andes, 2023, Chile</i>	10 / 29 / 42
Estate Fairtrade, Pinot Grigio, Argento <i>Mendoza, Argentina</i>	10.5 / 29.5 / 43
Picpoul de Pinet 'Les Courtelles' <i>Languedoc, 2023, France</i>	12 / 33.5 / 48
Vinho Verde Alvarinho Reserva, Quinta de Azevedo <i>Portugal, 2022</i>	55
Prince Metternich, Riesling, Schloss Johannisberg <i>Germany, 2023</i>	65
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford <i>Marlborough, 2023, New Zealand</i>	14.5 / 45 / 60
Lugarara` Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana <i>Piemonte, 2024, Italy</i>	15 / 44 / 62
Vigneti del Cerro` Verdicchio di Matelica, Cantine Belisario <i>Marche, Italy 2024</i>	64
Lois , Kamptal Grüner Veltliner <i>Loimer, 2023, Austria</i>	67
Zapallar Albariño, Outer Limits by Montes, Aconcagua Costa <i>Aconcagua, 2024, Chile</i>	75
Tradition Sancerre Blanc, Daniel Chotard <i>Sancerre, 2022, France</i>	79
`Solosole` Vermentino, Poggio al Tesoro <i>Tuscany, 2023, Italy</i>	90
Langhe Chardonnay, Massolino, <i>Piemonte, 2023, Italy</i>	98
Chablis `Les Champréaux`, Domaine Vrignaud <i>Burgundy, 2022, France</i>	108
Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru `Aux Chailloux`, Domaine Corsin <i>Burgundy, 2020, France</i>	145
Chassagne-Montrachet `Vieilles Vignes`, David Moret <i>Burgundy, 2022, France</i>	200

---

Il Faggio, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo <i>2022, Italy</i>	40
Sanama Reserva, Cachapoal Valley, Merlot <i>Andes, 2022, Chile</i>	10 / 29 / 42
César Fernandez, El Coto <i>Rioja, 2020, Spain</i>	50
Papa Figos` Douro Tinto, Casa <i>Ferreirinha, 2023, Portugal</i>	13 / 40 / 55
Lucien Lardy, Beaujolais Villages "Vignes de 1951" <i>Beaujolais, 2022, France</i>	13 / 40 / 55
Primitivo di Puglia, A Mano <i>Puglia, 2023, Italy</i>	15 / 44 / 62
Jaraman Shiraz, Wakefield Wines <i>Clare Valley, 2021, Australia</i>	70
Bourgogne Pinot Noir `Les Ursulines', Jean-Claude Boisset <i>Burgundy, 2023, France</i>	75
Argento Single Block, Organic, Malbec <i>O Mendoza, 2022, Argentina</i>	79
Chianti Classico, Fontodi <i>Tuscany, 2022, Italy</i>	95
Il Seggio` Bolgheri, Poggio al Tesoro <i>Tuscany, 2022, Italy</i>	110
Chateauneuf du Pape, le Calice de Saint Pierre <i>Southern Rhône, 2023, France</i>	115
Château d'Arcole Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Biodynamic <i>Bordeaux, 2021, France</i>	120
Barolo `Albe`, G.D. Vajra <i>Piemonte, 2021, Italy</i>	142
`Vigna Garzon` Amarone della Valpolicella, Pieropan <i>Veneto, 2018, Italy</i>	155
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Jean-Claude Boisset <i>Burgundy, 2021, France</i>	185
Flaccianello della Pieve`, Fontodi, <i>Tuscany, 2020, Italy</i>	245

## SWEET

---

75ML / BOTTLE

Recioto di Soave, Corte del Sole <i>Veneto, 2019, Italy</i>	53
Sauternes, Château Laville <i>Bordeaux, 2019, France</i>	12.5/68
Arima Late Harvest, Gorka Izagirre <i>Bizkaiko Txakolina, 2020, Spain</i>	85

## BEER / CIDER

---

Noam, Bavarian Lager 5.2% (330ml)	7
Lucky Saint, 0.5% (330ml)	6
Showerings, triple vintage 6.8% (375ml)	7.5

## DRAUGHT BEER

---

HALF/PINT

Unity Lager – Coalition Brewing 4.5%	3.75/7.5
Tropical Session IPA – Signal Brewery 4.2%	3.75/7.5
Solstice Pale Ale – Signal Beer Co 4.5%	3.75/7.5
Guinness 4.4%	3.75/7.5

## VODKA

50ML

---

Ramsbury	11
Boatyard	12
Haku	12
Belvedere	12
Tito's	12
Konik's Tail	14
Mermaid Salt	14
Grey Goose	14

## GIN

---

Ramsbury	11
Plymouth	11.5
Hendrick's	11.5
Cotswolds	11.5
6 O'clock	11.5
Tanqueray No.10	12.5
No.3 Gin	12.5
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	12.5
Boatyard	12.5
Roku	13
Plymouth Navy	14
Gin Mare	14.5
Monkey 47	18
Palmarae	19

## RUM

---

50ML

Duppy Share White	11
Duppt Share Spiced	11
Plantation Pineapple	14
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	16
El Dorado 15yo	16.50
Ron Zacapa 23yr	18

## TEQUILA

---

Cazcabel Blanco	12
Teremana Reposado	14
Casamigos Blanco	16
Patron Silver	16
Mijenta Blanco	17
Mijenta Reposado	18
Casamigos Reposado	19
Casamigos Anejo	21
Fortaleza Reposado	28
Fortaleza Anejo	37
Clase Azul Reposado	45
Don Julio 1942	46

## MEZCAL

50ML

---

Amores Verde	12
Koch	14
Ojo de Dios, Coffee	14
The Lost Explorer	18
Casamigos	20
Siete Misterios	29
Neta	35

## BLENDED

### SCOTCH

---

Dewar's White Label	11
Johnny Walker Black Label	12
Chivas Regal 18yo	20

## SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

---

### HIGHLANDS

Glenturret Triple Wood	20
Old Pultney 15yo	22
Deanstown 18yo	24

### SPEYSIDE

Craigellachie 13yo	16
Macallan 12	35

### LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12yo	14
------------------	----

### ISLAY

Kilchoman Sanaig	16
Bowmore Darkest 15yo	19

## IRISH WHISKEY

---

50ML

Tullamore Dew	10
Teeling Small Batch	11
Connemara	15

## BOURBON

---

Evan Williams Extra Aged	12
Woodford Reserve	12
Eagle Rare 10yo	13
Four Roses Single Barrel	14
Angel's Envy	19
Mitcher's Bourbon	23

## RYE

---

Rittenhouse Rye	12
Whistle Pig Piggyback Rye 6yo	15

## THE REST OF THE WORLD

---

Toki Suntori	12
Yamazaki Single Malt	25
Hibiki Harmony	26

## ARMAGNAC

---

50ML

Darroze 12yo

19.5

## COGNAC

---

Pierre Ferrand Ambre

15

Camus VSOP

15

Hine Rare

16

Tesseron Lot.90

30

Martell Cordon Bleu

36

## CALAVADOS / BRANDY / CIDER BRANDY

---

Burnt Faith

10

Somerset Cider Brandy 5yo

11

Avallen Calvados

14

## SOFT DRINKS

---

Coke	3.5
Diet Coke	3.5
London Essence Ginger Ale	4
London Essence Lemonade	4
London Essence Tonic	4
London Essence Soda Water	4
Belu Water Still, 750ml	4.5
Belu Water Sparkling, 750ml	4.5

## COLD PRESS

### JUICES

---

Orange / Pink Grapefruit / Apple	4
Daily Greens	4
Berry Boost	4

## ORIGIN COFFEE

---

Espresso	3
Macchiato	3.5
Americano	3.5
Cappuccino	4.5
Flat White	4.5
Latte	4.5
Mocha	4.5

## HOT DRINKS

---

Matcha Latte	5
Hot Chocolate	4.5

## TEAS BY CANTON

---

English Breakfast	4.5
Earl Grey	4.5
Chamomile	4.5
Jade Green tips	4.5
Rooibos	4.5
Jasmine Pearls	4.5
Lemongrass & ginger	4.5